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EZ-LIFT
Weight Capacities

E7 A 4 to 8.99 E8 A 4 to 8.99 E9 A 4 to 8.99 E10 A 4 to 8.99
E7 B 9 to 13.99 E8 B 9 to 13.99 E9 B 9 to 13.99 E10 B 9 to 13.99
E7 D 14 to 17.99 E8 D 14 to 17.99 E9 D 14 to 17.99 E10 D 14 to 17.99
E7 E 18 to 22.99 E8 E 18 to 22.99 E9 E 18 to 22.99 E10 E 18 to 23.99
E7 F 23 to 24 E8 F 23 to 25 E9 F 23 to 26 E10 F 24 to 26

E11 A 4 to 8.99 E12 A 4 to 7.99 E13 A 4 to 7.99 E14 A 4 to 7.99
E11 B 9 to 13.99 E12 B 8 to 10.99 E13 B 8 to 10.99 E14 B 8 to 10.99
E11 D 14 to 17.99 E12 C 11 to 13.99 E13 C 11 to 13.99 E14 C 11 to 13.99
E11 E 18 to 23.99 E12 D 14 to 17.99 E13 D 14 to 17.99 E14 D 14 to 17.99
E11 F 24 to 26 E12 E 18 to 23.99 E13 E 18 to 23.99 E14 E 18 to 23.99

E12 F 24 to 26 E13 F 24 to 26 E14 F 24 to 26

E15 A 4 to 7.99 E16 A 4 to 7.99 E17 A 4 to 7.99 E18 B 8 to 10.99
E15 B 8 to 10.99 E16 B 8 to 10.99 E17 B 8 to 10.99 E18 C 11 to 13.99
E15 C 11 to 13.99 E16 C 11 to 13.99 E17 C 11 to 13.99 E18 D 14 to 17.99
E15 D 14 to 17.99 E16 D 14 to 17.99 E17 D 14 to 17.99 E18 E 18 to 23.99
E15 E 18 to 23.99 E16 E 18 to 23.99 E17 E 18 to 23.99 E18 F 24 to 29.99
E15 F 24 to 28 E16 F 24 to 28 E17 F 24 to 29.99 E18 G 30 to 34.99

E17 G 30 to 34.99 E18 H 35 to 39.99
E17 H 35 to 40 E18 J 40 to 46.99

E18 K 47 to 53.99
E18 M 54 to 60

E19 B 8 to 10.99 E20 B 8 to 10.99 E21 B 8 to 10.99 E22 B 8 to 10.99
E19 C 11 to 13.99 E20 C 11 to 13.99 E21 C 11 to 13.99 E22 C 11 to 13.99
E19 D 14 to 17.99 E20 D 14 to 17.99 E21 D 14 to 17.99 E22 D 14 to 17.99
E19 E 18 to 23.99 E20 E 18 to 23.99 E21 E 18 to 23.99 E22 E 18 to 23.99
E19 F 24 to 29.99 E20 F 24 to 29.99 E21 F 24 to 29.99 E22 F 24 to 29.99
E19 G 30 to 34.99 E20 G 30 to 34.99 E21 G 30 to 34.99 E22 G 30 to 34.99
E19 H 35 to 39.99 E20 H 35 to 39.99 E21 H 35 to 39.99 E22 H 35 to 39.99
E19 J 40 to 46.99 E20 J 40 to 46.99 E21 J 40 to 46.99 E22 J 40 to 46.99
E19 K 47 to 53.99 E20 K 47 to 53.99 E21 K 47 to 53.99 E22 K 47 to 53.99
E19 M 54 to 60 E20 M 54 to 60 E21 M 54 to 60 E22 M 54 to 60

E23 B 8 to 10.99 E24 B 8 to 10.99 E25 B 8 to 10.99 E26 B 8 to 10.99
E23 C 11 to 13.99 E24 C 11 to 13.99 E25 C 11 to 13.99 E26 C 11 to 13.99
E23 D 14 to 17.99 E24 D 14 to 17.99 E25 D 14 to 17.99 E26 D 14 to 17.99
E23 E 18 to 23.99 E24 E 18 to 23.99 E25 E 18 to 23.99 E26 E 18 to 23.99
E23 F 24 to 29.99 E24 F 24 to 29.99 E25 F 24 to 29.99 E26 F 24 to 29.99
E23 G 30 to 34.99 E24 G 30 to 34.99 E25 G 30 to 34.99 E26 G 30 to 34.99
E23 H 35 to 39.99 E24 H 35 to 39.99 E25 H 35 to 39.99 E26 H 35 to 39.99
E23 J 40 to 46.99 E24 J 40 to 46.99 E25 J 40 to 46.99 E26 J 40 to 46.99
E23 K 47 to 53.99 E24 K 47 to 53.99 E25 K 47 to 53.99 E26 K 47 to 53.99
E23 M 54 to 60 E24 M 54 to 60 E25 M 54 to 60 E26 M 54 to 60

Weight Capacity Balance 
Number Weight Capacity

 - Weight capacities are listed per pair of balances in pounds.

Balance 
Number Weight Capacity Balance 

Number Weight Capacity Balance 
Number
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EZ-LIFT
Weight Capacities

Weight Capacity Balance 
Number Weight Capacity

 - Weight capacities are listed per pair of balances in pounds.

Balance 
Number Weight Capacity Balance 

Number Weight Capacity Balance 
Number

E27 B 8 to 10.99 E28 B 8 to 10.99 E29 B 8 to 10.99 E30 B 8 to 10.99
E27 C 11 to 13.99 E28 C 11 to 13.99 E29 C 11 to 13.99 E30 C 11 to 13.99
E27 D 14 to 17.99 E28 D 14 to 17.99 E29 D 14 to 17.99 E30 D 14 to 17.99
E27 E 18 to 23.99 E28 E 18 to 23.99 E29 E 18 to 23.99 E30 E 18 to 23.99
E27 F 24 to 29.99 E28 F 24 to 29.99 E29 F 24 to 29.99 E30 F 24 to 29.99
E27 G 30 to 34.99 E28 G 30 to 34.99 E29 G 30 to 34.99 E30 G 30 to 34.99
E27 H 35 to 39.99 E28 H 35 to 39.99 E29 H 35 to 39.99 E30 H 35 to 39.99
E27 J 40 to 46.99 E28 J 40 to 46.99 E29 J 40 to 46.99 E30 J 40 to 46.99
E27 K 47 to 53.99 E28 K 47 to 53.99 E29 K 47 to 53.99 E30 K 47 to 53.99
E27 M 54 to 60 E28 M 54 to 60 E29 M 54 to 60 E30 M 54 to 60

E31 B 8 to 10.99 E32 B 8 to 10.99 E33 C 12 to 13.99 E34 C 12 to 13.99
E31 C 11 to 13.99 E32 C 11 to 13.99 E33 D 14 to 17.99 E34 D 14 to 17.99
E31 D 14 to 17.99 E32 D 14 to 17.99 E33 E 18 to 23.99 E34 E 18 to 23.99
E31 E 18 to 23.99 E32 E 18 to 23.99 E33 F 24 to 29.99 E34 F 24 to 29.99
E31 F 24 to 29.99 E32 F 24 to 29.99 E33 G 30 to 34.99 E34 G 30 to 34.99
E31 G 30 to 34.99 E32 G 30 to 34.99 E33 H 35 to 39.99 E34 H 35 to 39.99
E31 H 35 to 39.99 E32 H 35 to 39.99 E33 J 40 to 46.99 E34 J 40 to 46.99
E31 J 40 to 46.99 E32 J 40 to 46.99 E33 K 47 to 53.99 E34 K 47 to 53.99
E31 K 47 to 53.99 E32 K 47 to 53.99 E33 M 54 to 60 E34 M 54 to 60
E31 M 54 to 60 E32 M 54 to 60

E35 C 12 to 13.99 E36 C 12 to 13.99 E37 C 12 to 13.99 E38 C 12 to 13.99
E35 D 14 to 17.99 E36 D 14 to 17.99 E37 D 14 to 17.99 E38 D 14 to 17.99
E35 E 18 to 23.99 E36 E 18 to 23.99 E37 E 18 to 23.99 E38 E 18 to 23.99
E35 F 24 to 29.99 E36 F 24 to 29.99 E37 F 24 to 29.99 E38 F 24 to 29.99
E35 G 30 to 34.99 E36 G 30 to 34.99 E37 G 30 to 34.99 E38 G 30 to 34.99
E35 H 35 to 39.99 E36 H 35 to 39.99 E37 H 35 to 39.99 E38 H 35 to 39.99
E35 J 40 to 46.99 E36 J 40 to 46.99 E37 J 40 to 46.99 E38 J 40 to 46.99
E35 K 47 to 53.99 E36 K 47 to 53.99 E37 K 47 to 53.99 E38 K 47 to 53.99
E35 M 54 to 60 E36 M 54 to 60 E37 M 54 to 60 E38 M 54 to 60

E39 C 12 to 13.99 E40 C 12 to 13.99 E41 C 12 to 13.99 E42 C 12 to 13.99
E39 D 14 to 17.99 E40 D 14 to 17.99 E41 D 14 to 17.99 E42 D 14 to 17.99
E39 E 18 to 23.99 E40 E 18 to 23.99 E41 E 18 to 23.99 E42 E 18 to 23.99
E39 F 24 to 29.99 E40 F 24 to 29.99 E41 F 24 to 29.99 E42 F 24 to 29.99
E39 G 30 to 34.99 E40 G 30 to 34.99 E41 G 30 to 34.99 E42 G 30 to 34.99
E39 H 35 to 39.99 E40 H 35 to 39.99 E41 H 35 to 39.99 E42 H 35 to 39.99
E39 J 40 to 46.99 E40 J 40 to 46.99 E41 J 40 to 46.99 E42 J 40 to 46.99
E39 K 47 to 53.99 E40 K 47 to 53.99 E41 K 47 to 53.99 E42 K 47 to 53.99
E39 M 54 to 60 E40 M 54 to 60 E41 M 54 to 60 E42 M 54 to 60
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Weight Capacity Balance 
Number Weight Capacity

 - Weight capacities are listed per pair of balances in pounds.

Balance 
Number Weight Capacity Balance 

Number Weight Capacity Balance 
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E43 C 12 to 13.99 E44 C 12 to 13.99 E45 C 12 to 13.99 E46 D 14 to 17.99
E43 D 14 to 17.99 E44 D 14 to 17.99 E45 D 14 to 17.99 E46 E 18 to 23.99
E43 E 18 to 23.99 E44 E 18 to 23.99 E45 E 18 to 23.99 E46 F 24 to 29.99
E43 F 24 to 29.99 E44 F 24 to 29.99 E45 F 24 to 29.99 E46 G 30 to 34.99
E43 G 30 to 34.99 E44 G 30 to 34.99 E45 G 30 to 34.99 E46 H 35 to 39.99
E43 H 35 to 39.99 E44 H 35 to 39.99 E45 H 35 to 39.99 E46 J 40 to 46.99
E43 J 40 to 46.99 E44 J 40 to 46.99 E45 J 40 to 46.99 E46 K 47 to 53.99
E43 K 47 to 53.99 E44 K 47 to 53.99 E45 K 47 to 53.99 E46 M 54 to 60
E43 M 54 to 60 E44 M 54 to 60 E45 M 54 to 60

E47 D 14 to 17.99 E48 D 16 to 17.99 E49 D 16 to 17.99 E50 E 18 to 23.99
E47 E 18 to 23.99 E48 E 18 to 23.99 E49 E 18 to 23.99 E50 F 24 to 29.99
E47 F 24 to 29.99 E48 F 24 to 29.99 E49 F 24 to 29.99 E50 G 30 to 34.99
E47 G 30 to 34.99 E48 G 30 to 34.99 E49 G 30 to 34.99 E50 H 35 to 39.99
E47 H 35 to 39.99 E48 H 35 to 39.99 E49 H 35 to 39.99 E50 J 40 to 46.99
E47 J 40 to 46.99 E48 J 40 to 46.99 E49 J 40 to 46.99 E50 K 47 to 53.99
E47 K 47 to 53.99 E48 K 47 to 53.99 E49 K 47 to 53.99 E50 M 54 to 60
E47 M 54 to 60 E48 M 54 to 60 E49 M 54 to 60

E51 E 18 to 23.99 E52 E 18 to 23.99 E53 E 18 to 23.99 E54 E 18 to 23.99
E51 F 24 to 29.99 E52 F 24 to 29.99 E53 F 24 to 29.99 E54 F 24 to 29.99
E51 G 30 to 34.99 E52 G 30 to 34.99 E53 G 30 to 34.99 E54 G 30 to 34.99
E51 H 35 to 39.99 E52 H 35 to 39.99 E53 H 35 to 39.99 E54 H 35 to 39.99
E51 J 40 to 46.99 E52 J 40 to 46.99 E53 J 40 to 46.99 E54 J 40 to 46.99
E51 K 47 to 53.99 E52 K 47 to 53.99 E53 K 47 to 53.99 E54 K 47 to 53.99
E51 M 54 to 60 E52 M 54 to 60 E53 M 54 to 60 E54 M 54 to 60

E55 E 18 to 23.99 E56 E 18 to 23.99 E57 E 18 to 23.99 E58 E 18 to 23.99
E55 F 24 to 29.99 E56 F 24 to 29.99 E57 F 24 to 29.99 E58 F 24 to 29.99
E55 G 30 to 34.99 E56 G 30 to 34.99 E57 G 30 to 34.99 E58 G 30 to 34.99
E55 H 35 to 39.99 E56 H 35 to 39.99 E57 H 35 to 39.99 E58 H 35 to 39.99
E55 J 40 to 46.99 E56 J 40 to 46.99 E57 J 40 to 46.99 E58 J 40 to 46.99
E55 K 47 to 53.99 E56 K 47 to 53.99 E57 K 47 to 53.99 E58 K 47 to 53.99
E55 M 54 to 60 E56 M 54 to 60 E57 M 54 to 60 E58 M 54 to 60

E59 E 18 to 23.99 E60 E 18 to 23.99
E59 F 24 to 29.99 E60 F 24 to 29.99
E59 G 30 to 34.99 E60 G 30 to 34.99
E59 H 35 to 39.99 E60 H 35 to 39.99
E59 J 40 to 46.99 E60 J 40 to 46.99
E59 K 47 to 53.99 E60 K 47 to 53.99
E59 M 54 to 60 E60 M 54 to 60
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